Flexible cables
for cable chains
Catalogue 2005.01
Brevetti Stendalto S.p.A.
Viale G.B. Stucchi 66/8
20052 Monza (Milano) Italy
Telefono +39 039 204901
Fax +39 039 834250

PVC complying with standard UL-CSA
Core ident.:
sect.0,34 mm2 colour codification
complying with DIN 47100
sect.0,5-50 mm2 black num.
+G/V complying with VDE 0293,
CEI UNEL 00725-74
Jacket material:
Special compound type PVC,
Colour grey RAL 7001
BC411
Shielding:
Tinned copper braid > 80%
SSiiggnnaall,,  CCoonnttrrooll  aanndd  PPoowweerr  ccaabblleess,,  SShhiieellddeedd
wwiitthh  PPVVCC  jjaacckkeett
BBCC441111
Item no. of cores Diameter Bending Cable
no. x section Ø radius weight
n x mm2 mm mm kg/km
4110303 3x0,34 4,80 36 40
4110403 4x0,34 5,30 40 46
4110503 5x0,34 5,50 42 51
4110703 7x0,34 5,90 45 64
4111203 12x0,34 7,25 55 105
4111803 18x0,34 8,95 68 136
4112503 25x0,34 10,55 80 180
4110305 3x0,50 6,65 50 70
4110405 4x0,50 7,25 55 83
4110505 5x0,50 8,22 62 100
4110705 7x0,50 8,83 67 120
4111205 12x0,50 11,40 86 206
4111805 18x0,50 13,74 104 240
4112505 25x0,50 15,80 119 330
4110307 3x0,75 7,26 55 78
4110407 4x0,75 7,85 59 85
4110507 5x0,75 8,90 67 110
4110707 7x0,75 9,70 73 150
4111207 12x0,75 12,35 93 250
4111807 18x0,75 14,95 113 360
4112507 25x0,75 18,45 139 480
4110310 3x1,0 7,45 56 96
4110410 4x1,0 8,65 65 120
4110510 5x1,0 9,33 70 150
4110710 7x1,0 10,28 78 190
4111210 12x1,0 13,30 100 300
4111810 18x1,0 16,88 127 430
4112510 25x1,0 19,80 149 630
4110315 3x1,5 8,50 64 125
4110415 4x1,5 9,35 71 160
4110515 5x1,5 10,20 77 200
4110715 7x1,5 11,10 84 230
4111215 12x1,5 14,55 110 400
4111815 18x1,5 17,78 134 570
4112515 25x1,5 21,59 162 810
4110425 4x2,5 11,20 84 230
4110725 7x2,5 13,60 102 355
4111225 12x2,5 18,90 142 540
4110440 4x4,0 13,90 105 340
4110460 4x6,0 14,70 110 440
4114100 4x10,0 18,55 139 690
4114160 4x16,0 23,50 176 900
4114250 4x25,0 28,70 216 1480
4114350 4x35,0 31,55 237 2100
4114500 4x50,0 37,70 283 2960
7
BBCC441100

BC417 TPE-E
Core ident.:
colour codification complying with
DIN 47100
Jacket material:
BC412
Special compound type PVC,
Colour grey RAL 7001
BC416 - BC417
PUR complying with standard
UL/CSA colour black
Shielding:
Tinned copper braid > 80%
11
BBCC444400
®
For further information please
consult Brevetti Stendalto’s
Technical Office
EEnnccooddeerr,,  mmeeaassuurriinngg  ssyysstteemmss,,  rreessoollvveerr
ccaabblleess
BBCC444400
Item no. of cores Diameter Bending Cable Appr.
no. x section Ø radius weight
n x mm2 mm mm kg/km
4400001 (4x2x0,25+2x1)C 8,70 74 110 UL-CSA
4400002 (4x2x0,38+4x0,50)C 8,80 90 120 DESINA
UL-CSA
4400003 [4x2x0,14+4x0,50+(4x0,14C)]C 8,10 80 102
4400004 [3x(2x0,14C)+2x1C] 8,35 80 110
4400005 (4x2x0,14+4x0,50)C 8,45 80 92 UL-CSA
4400006 (3x2x0,14+4x0,14+4x0,25+2x0,50)C 9,45 90 139 DESINA
UL/CSA
4400007 4x(2x0,25C) 8,80 90 140
4400008 4x(2x0,34C) 11,72 120 160
4400009 [4x(2x0,25C)]C 9,90 100 160
4400010 [4x(2x0,35C)]C 12,40 120 180
4400011 [4x(2x0,25C)]C 9,90 85 154 UL-CSA
4400012 [3x(2x0,35C)]C 9,40 80 145 UL-CSA
4400013 [4x(2x0,35C)]C 10,40 90 170 UL-CSA
4400001÷÷  2
Encoder cables
4400003÷÷  6
Measuring system cables
4400007÷÷  13
Resolver cables
TTeecchhnniiccaall  ddaattaa
Nominal voltage:
250 V
Testing voltage:
1500 V
Temperature range:
For cables 4400001-2-3-4-5-6
0°C +80°C
For cables 4400007-8-9-10-11-12-13
-10°C  +80°C
Speed:
For cables 4400001-2-3-4-5-6-11-12-13
220 m/min
For cables 4400007-8-9-10
60 m/min
Acceleration:
For cables 4400001-2-3-4-5-6-11-12-13
10 m/s2
For cables 4400007-8-9-10
2 m/s2
Burning characteristics:
For cables 4400002-6-7-8-9-10
CEI 20-35,
VDE 0472-804 test A,
NFC 32070 cat. C1 test 1,
IEC 332.1
Oil resistance: